PARTIAL COLLECTION LIST

C.G. Jung Institute - Remembering Jung Collection @ UCLA Film & Television Archive
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Title EPISODE_TITLE INVENTORY_NO FORMAT_SIZE FORMAT_TYPE

Matter of heart : the
extraordinary journey of

C.G. Jung into the soul of DVD03308 4 3/4 IN DVD
man
Remembering Jung Lore Zeller M124947 1/2 IN. AN
Remembering Jung Opening Revised Master M124961 1/2 IN. \%EDTEACC);C')A\L\\ASSETTE
Remembering Jung Lore Zeller M134578 1/2 IN. MiniDV
Remembering Jung Joe And Jane Wheelwright Tape 1 |M148496 1/4 IN. AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
Remembering Jung Joe And Jane Wheelwright Tape 2,3 |M148497 1/4 IN. AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
Remembering Jung Joe And Jane Wheelwright Tape 2,3 M148498 1/4 IN. AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
Remembering Jung Dr. Joseph Wheelwright Tape 1 M148499 1/4 IN. AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
Remembering Jung B. Hanna M148500 1/4 IN. AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
Remembering Jung Amiela Jaffe M148501 1/4 IN. AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
Remembering Jung Sallie and Culva Nichols M148502 1/4 IN. AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
Remembering Jung Dr. Joseph Wheelwright Tape 2 M148503 1/4 IN. AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
Remembering Jung Jane Wheelwright Tape 1 M148504 1/4 IN. AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
Remembering Jung

Jane Wheelwright Tape 2 M148505 1/4 IN. AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
Remembering Jung Jane Wheelwright Tape 3 M148506 1/4 IN. AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE

Remembering Jung Mary Bancroft #1 M148507 1/4 IN. AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE



Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung

Mary Bancroft #1

Mary Bancroft #2

Mary Bancroft #3

Mary Bancroft #4

Mary Bancroft #5

Barbara Hanna 14 & 15
Taedus Reichstein

Dr. C.A. Meier Tape 2

Dr. C.A. Meier Tape 1

Dr. C.A. Meier reel 20,21
Hiller Adler, Michael Fordham
Gerhard, Hiller Adler

Dr. James Kirsch Tape 2

Dr. James Kirsch Tape 1
Joseph Henderson, M.D. #1
Joseph Henderson, M.D. #5-6
Mary Bancroft #2

Mary Bancroft #3

Joe and Jane Wheelwright Tape #1
Ameila Jaffe #1

Joanna Meier #2

Hilde Kirsch Tape 2

Maud Oakes

Marie-Louise Von Franz
Henderson

Dr. J Henderson #1

Bollinger #14

M148508
M148509
M148510
M148511
M148512
M148513
M148514
M148515
M148516
M148517
M148518
M148519
M148520
M148521
M148522
M148523
M148524
M148525
M148526
M148527
M148528
M148529
M148530
M148531
M148532
M148533
M148534

1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.

AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE



Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung

Remembering Jung

Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung

Dr. Wolfe Bauman #24-25
Mrs. Joanna Meier Tape 1
M.L. Von Franz, Diter Baumann
Diter Baumann #1

Ingaret Von der Post #18-19
Dr. Lucille Elliot Tape 1

Dr. Lucille Elliot Tape 2

Hilde Kirsch -70

Hilde Kirsch

Laurens Van der Post #20-21
Laurens Van der Post #22
M.L. Von Franz #4, 6. 7

Diter Baumann, M.L. Von Franz #3,
5

Von Franz

Von Franz

Marie-Louise von Franz #21
C.A. Meier #1-2

C.A. Meier #22-23

Prof. Quispell tape 1

Dr. L. Frey

Bill McGuire Tape 2

Dr. James Kirsch Tape 3
Culver Nichols 5-6
Culver Nichols 5-6

Bill McGuire Tape 1

J. Fiertz, MD

M148535
M148536
M148537
M148538
M148539
M148540
M148541
M148542
M148543
M148544
M148545
M148546

M148547

M148548
M148549
M148300
M148301
M148302
M148303
M148304
M148305
M148306
M148307
M148308
M148309
M148310

1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.

1/4 IN.

1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.

AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE

AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE

AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE



Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung
Remembering Jung

Rudolf Niehus 15-16
Michael Fordham, MD
Dr. Rivka Kluger Tape 2
Hans Kulen #8

Rifken Kluger #17

Rifken and Yehezkel Kluger #18

Dr. Rifken Kluger Tape 1
Maud Oakes #2
Hans Kulen #10

Dr. Gerhard Adler Tape 1 and 2

Hilda Kirsch Tape 1
C.A. Meier

Ruth Bailey #14-15
Ruth Bailey #11

Ruth Bailey #16-17
Ruth Bailey #12-13
Jung Stills

Culver/ Sallie Nichols
Gerhard Adler, Ph. D.
Mary Bancroft

Dieter Baumann, M. D.
Wolf Baumann

Heinrich Fierz, M. D.
Michael Fordham, M. D.
Liliane Frey

Barbara Hannah
Joseph Henderson, M. D.

M148311
M148312
M148313
M148314
M148315
M148316
M148317
M148318
M148319
M148320
M148321
M148322
M151550
M151551
M151552
M151553
M153718
M153719
M141243
M141244
M141245
M141246
M141247
M141248
M141249
M141250
M141251

1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/4 IN.
1/2 IN.
1/4 IN.
4 3/4 IN
4 3/4 IN
4 3/4 IN
4 3/4 IN
4 3/4 IN
4 3/4 IN
4 3/4 IN
4 3/4 IN
4 3/4 IN

AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE
BETACAM

AUDIO REEL

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD



'Remembering Jung Joseph Henderson, M. D. M141252 4 3/4 IN DVD
'Remembering Jung Aniela Jaffe M141254 4 3/4 IN DVD
'Remembering Jung Hilde Kirsch M141255 4 3/4 IN DVD
'Remembering Jung James Kirsch, M. D. M141256 4 3/4 IN DVD
'Remembering Jung Rivkah Kluger, Yehezkel Kluger M141258 4 3/4 IN DVD
'Remembering Jung William McGuire M141257 4 3/4 IN DVD
'Remembering Jung C.A. Meier M141259 4 3/4 IN DVD
'Remembering Jung Joan Meier-Fritzche M141260 4 3/4 IN DVD
'Remembering Jung Rudolf Niehus, M. D. M141261 4 3/4 IN DVD
'Remembering Jung Maud Oakes M141263 4 3/4 IN DVD
'Remembering Jung Vera von der Heydt M141264 4 3/4 IN DVD
'Remembering Jung 'Sir Laurens van der Post M141265 4 3/4 IN DVD
'Remembering Jung Marie-Louise von Franz M141266 4 3/4 IN DVD
'Remembering Jung Marie-Louise von Franz M141267 4 3/4 IN DVD
'Remembering Jung Marie-Louise von Franz M141268 4 3/4 IN DVD
'Remembering Jung Jane Wheelwright M141269 4 3/4 IN DVD
'Remembering Jung Joseph Wheelwright M141270 4 3/4 IN DVD
'Remembering Jung Lore Zeller M141271 4 3/4 IN DVD
T:ff”;embe””g Jung: Aniela M189613 1/2 IN. BETACAP SP (PAL)
\IJ?:ﬁrcr;emberlng Jung: Aniela M189650 4 3/4 IN DVD
Remembering Jung: Aniela M189680 11IN. VIDEOREEL
Esgggbﬁggg;hungi M189607 1/2IN. BETACAP SP (PAL)
Remembering Jung: M189648 4314 IN DVD




Remembering Jung: Bill
Mcguire M189659 4 3/4 IN DVD
Ezzg‘fmbe””g Jung: C.A. M189621 1/2 IN. BETACAP SP (PAL)
Remembering Jung: C.A. M189627 12 IN. BETACAM SP
eier
Remembering Jung: C.A.
Meier M189651 4 3/4 IN DVD
Remembering Jung: Dieter
Baumann M189622 1/2 IN. BETACAP SP (PAL)
Remembering Jung: Dieter
Baumann M189634 1/2 IN. BETACAM SP
Remembering Jung: Dieter
Baumann M189649 4 3/4 IN DVD
Remembering Jung:
Gerdhard Adler M189617 1/2 IN. BETACAP SP (PAL)
Remembering Jung:
Gerhard Adler M189626 1/2 IN. BETACAM SP
Remembering Jung:
Gerhard Adler M189654 4 3/4 IN DVD
Remembering Jung: Gilda M189666 1/4 IN MiniDV
Franz '
Remembering Jung: Gilles
Quisper M189628 1/2 IN. BETACAM SP
Remembering Jung:
Heinrich Fiers M189610 1/2 IN. BETACAP SP (PAL)
Remembering Jung:
Heinrich Fierz M189656 4 3/4 IN DVD
Remembering Jung:
Heinrich Fierz M189683 1 IN. VIDEOREEL
'Remembering Jung: Hilde | M189615 11/2 IN. 'BETACAP SP (PAL)




|Kirsch

Remembering Jung: Hilde

Kirsch M189664 4 3/4 IN DVD
Remembering Jung: Hilde M189682 1IN VIDEOREEL
Kirsch '

Eﬁ;‘c‘:‘f‘mbe””g Jung: James M189612 1/2 IN. BETACAP SP (PAL)
Remembering Jung: James M189641 4 3/4 IN DVD

Kirsch

Remembering Jung: James M189671 1IN VIDEOREEL
Kirsch '

Remembering Jung: Jane

Wheel Wright M189645 4 3/4 IN DVD
Remembering Jung: Jane M189676 1IN VIDEOREEL
Wheelright '

Remembering Jung: Jane M189609 1/2 IN. BETACAP SP (PAL)
Wheelwright

Remembering Jung: Joan M189633 1/2 IN. BETACAM SP
Meier

Remembering Jung: Joan M189653 4 3/4 IN DVD
Meier-Fritsche

Remembering Jung: Joe

Henderson @100 M189657 4 3/4 IN DVD
W/Suzanne Wagner

Remembering Jung: Joe

Henderson @100 M189667 1/4 IN. MiniDV
W/Suzanne Wagner

Remembering Jung: Joe

Henderson @100 M189669 1/4 IN. MiniDV
W/Suzanne Wagner

'Remembering Jung: Joe M189662 4 3/4 IN DVD




Henderson @100 W/Tom
Kirsch

Remembering Jung: Joe
Henderson @100 W/Tom
Kirsch

M189668

1/4 IN.

MiniDV

Remembering Jung: Joe
Henderson @100 W/Tom
Kirsch

M189670

1/4 IN.

MiniDV

Remembering Jung: Joe
Henderson With Suzanne
Wagner

M189646

4 3/4 IN

DVD

Remembering Jung: Joe
Henderson With Tom
Kirsch

M189647

4 3/4 IN

DVD

Remembering Jung:
Joseph Henderson

M189616

1/2 IN.

BETACAP SP (PAL)

Remembering Jung:
Joseph Henderson

M189652

4 3/4 IN

DVD

Remembering Jung:
Joseph Henderson

M189672

1 IN.

VIDEOREEL

Remembering Jung:
Joseph Wheel Wright

M189655

4 3/4 IN

DVD

Remembering Jung:
Joseph Wheelright

M189674

1 IN.

VIDEOREEL

Remembering Jung:
Joseph Wheelwright

M189608

1/2 IN.

BETACAP SP (PAL)

Remembering Jung:
Laurens Van Der Post

M189624

1/2 IN.

BETACAP SP (PAL)

Remembering Jung:
Laurens Van Der Post

M189643

4 3/4 IN

DVD

|Remembering Jung:

M189675

1IN,

'VIDEOREEL




|Laurens Van Der Post

Bancroft

Ef’er;‘embe”“g Jung: Liliane M189614 1/2 IN. BETACAP SP (PAL)
Remembering Jung: Liliane M189644 4 3/4 IN DVD

Frey

';f’er;‘embe””g Jung: Liliane M189673 11N, VIDEOREEL
Remembering Jung: Lore .

Zeller M189665 1/4 IN. MiniDV
Remembering Jung: Marie

Louise \on Franz M189623 1/2 IN. BETACAP SP (PAL)
Remembering Jung: Marie M189625 12 IN BETACAP SP (PAL
Louise Von Franz : (PAL)
Remembering Jung: Marie

Louise Von Franz | M189637 4 3/4 IN DVD

Remembering Jung: Marie

Louise Von Eranz | M189679 1 IN. VIDEOREEL
Remembering Jung: Marie

Louise Von Franz li M189642 43/4IN DVD

Remembering Jung: Marie

Louise Von Franz lii M189661 43/4IN DVD

Remembering Jung: Marie

Louise Von Franz lii M189663 43/4IN DVD

Remembering Jung: Marie

Louise Von Franz li M189677 1 IN. VIDEOREEL
Remembering Jung: Marie

Von Franz M189603 3/4 IN. VIDEO (PAL)
Remembering Jung: Marie M189604 3/4 IN VIDEOCASSETTE
Von Franz )

Remembering Jung: Mary M189632 12 IN. BETACAM SP




Remembering Jung: Mary M189658 43/4 N DVD
Bancroft
Remembering Jung: Maud M189631 12 IN. BETACAM SP
Oakes
Remembering Jung: Maud M189638 4 3/4 IN DVD
Oakes
Remembering Jung:
Michael Fordham M189618 1/2 IN. BETACAP SP (PAL)
Remembering Jung: M189629 1/2 IN. BETACAM SP
Michael Fordham
Remembering Jung:
Michael Fordham M189660 4 3/4 IN DVD
Remembering Jung: Riukah
& Yehetzkel Kluger M189635 1/2 IN. BETACAM SP
Remembering Jung: Rivkah
& Yehezker Kluger M189619 1/2 IN. BETACAP SP (PAL)
Remembering Jung: Rudi M189630 1/2 IN. BETACAM SP
Hiehus
Remembering Jung: Rudi M189620 1/2 IN. BETACAP SP (PAL)
Niehus
Remembering Jung: Rudi M189639 4 3/4 IN DVD
Niehus
Remembering Jung: Vera
M189605 1/2 IN. BETACAP SP (PAL)
VVon Der Heydt
Remembering Jung: Vera
Von Der Heydt M189640 4 3/4 IN DVD
Remembering Jung: Vera M189681 1IN. VIDEOREEL
Von Der Heydt
Remembering Jung: Von M189684 1IN. VIDEOREEL
Franz
'Remembering Jung: Von M189685 11IN. 'VIDEOREEL




|Franz

|

|

Remembering Jung:

Jung In His Own Words

s M189606 1/2 IN. BETACAP SP (PAL)

nemembering Jung: Wol M189611 1/2 IN. BETACAP SP (PAL)
auman

Remembering Jung: Wolf M189636 43/4 IN DVD

Baumann

Remembering Jung: Wolff M189678 11N. VIDEOREEL

Baumann

World Within, The : C. G. M141273 4 3/4 IN DVD




